Sonderfahrplan

Bus1 LT

Steig 1

Linie 848
11:35 Zus Schulz
11:50 Horgau, Grundschule
11:58 Adelsried, Sid

12:00 Adelsried, Bonstetter Str.

12:08 Heretsried

12:10 Lauterbrunn

12:16 Welden, Schule
12:24 Zusamzell, Anwander
12:30 Altenmisnter, Mitte
12:33 Baiershofen, Kirche

23.07.2024

11:35
11:40
11:45
11:47
11:51
11:57
12:02
12:05

Bus 2 Kombi LT

Steig 2

Linie 848

Zus Schulz

Vallried

Gabelbach, Mihlberg
Gabelbach Kirche
Gabelbachergreut
Steinekirch Kirche
Dinkelscherben Markplatz
Dinkelscherben Schule



